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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Main Match Final Overall Results

Saturday, October 24, 2020

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Doc Kemm SL 25.99 25.42 24.63 17.14 23.07 23.70 139.951 1

Have-A-Bourbon G 35.67 33.06 31.47 25.84 25.79 32.02 183.852 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 33.57 30.64 40.23 23.29 28.32 32.04 188.093 2

Dash Caliber FC 55.86 39.33 27.33 17.80 22.64 25.96 188.924 1

Laredo Lou CB 53.99 49.46 32.11 26.00 34.03 24.26 219.855 1

Keystone Kid SL 28.11 39.97 45.87 33.30 38.81 37.16 223.226 3

Two Fingers Kurt GF 51.47 35.97 34.04 29.37 58.00 47.35 256.207 1

Capt. Cowan ES 52.87 42.05 44.86 43.85 41.05 41.05 265.738 1

High Pockets Bill ES 44.59 47.93 58.72 32.53 46.35 37.28 267.409 2

Chi-Town Cowboy CB 68.36 66.38 43.65 33.24 45.03 35.76 292.4210 2

J P Hara D 54.64 50.91 50.75 46.41 53.01 58.86 314.5811 1

Carolina Yankee SL 55.00 97.58 46.01 49.01 46.51 42.80 336.9112 4

Short Roumd L49 89.88 57.06 72.80 34.54 43.63 39.95 337.8613 1

Frontier Flossy GD 68.47 68.68 88.40 53.29 58.70 79.32 416.8614 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 103.97 104.74 92.47 104.18 75.91 90.71 571.9815 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 53.99 49.46 32.11 26.00 34.03 24.26 219.851 5

Chi-Town Cowboy 68.36 66.38 43.65 33.24 45.03 35.76 292.422 10

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 68.47 68.68 88.40 53.29 58.70 79.32 416.861 14

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 52.87 42.05 44.86 43.85 41.05 41.05 265.731 8

High Pockets Bill 44.59 47.93 58.72 32.53 46.35 37.28 267.402 9

Category: Senior

Big Iron Jenkins 103.97 104.74 92.47 104.18 75.91 90.71 571.981 15

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 25.99 25.42 24.63 17.14 23.07 23.70 139.951 1

Carolina Gray Dawg 33.57 30.64 40.23 23.29 28.32 32.04 188.092 3

Keystone Kid 28.11 39.97 45.87 33.30 38.81 37.16 223.223 6

Carolina Yankee 55.00 97.58 46.01 49.01 46.51 42.80 336.914 12

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 55.86 39.33 27.33 17.80 22.64 25.96 188.921 4

Category: Gunfighter

Two Fingers Kurt 51.47 35.97 34.04 29.37 58.00 47.35 256.201 7

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 54.64 50.91 50.75 46.41 53.01 58.86 314.581 11

Category: Ladies 49'r

Short Roumd 89.88 57.06 72.80 34.54 43.63 39.95 337.861 13

Category: 49'r

Have-A-Bourbon 35.67 33.06 31.47 25.84 25.79 32.02 183.851 2



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Alias Category

Capt. Cowan Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg Silver Senior

Doc Kemm Silver Senior

Keystone Kid Silver Senior



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Doc Kemm SL 139.95 7 25.99 0 0 0 0 25.99 25.42 0 0 0 0 25.42 24.63 0 0 0 0 24.63 17.14 0 0 0 0 17.14 23.07 0 0 0 0 23.07 23.70 0 0 0 0 23.701 1 1 1 2 1

2 Have-A-Bourbon g 183.85 21 35.67 0 0 0 0 35.67 28.06 1 0 0 0 33.06 31.47 0 0 0 0 31.47 25.84 0 0 0 0 25.84 25.79 0 0 0 0 25.79 32.02 0 0 0 0 32.024 3 3 4 3 4

3 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 188.09 23 33.57 0 0 0 0 33.57 30.64 0 0 0 0 30.64 40.23 0 0 0 0 40.23 23.29 0 0 0 0 23.29 28.32 0 0 0 0 28.32 32.04 0 0 0 0 32.043 2 6 3 4 5

4 Dash Caliber FC 188.92 24 55.86 0 0 0 0 55.86 29.33 2 0 0 0 39.33 27.33 0 0 0 0 27.33 17.80 0 0 0 0 17.80 22.64 0 0 0 0 22.64 25.96 0 0 0 0 25.9611 5 2 2 1 3

5 Laredo Lou CB 219.85 33 38.99 3 0 0 0 53.99 44.46 1 0 0 0 49.46 32.11 0 0 0 0 32.11 26.00 0 0 0 0 26.00 34.03 0 0 0 0 34.03 24.26 0 0 0 0 24.268 9 4 5 5 2

6 Keystone Kid SL 223.22 39 28.11 0 0 0 0 28.11 39.97 0 0 0 0 39.97 45.87 0 0 0 0 45.87 33.30 0 0 0 0 33.30 38.81 0 0 0 0 38.81 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.162 6 9 9 6 7

7 Two Fingers Kurt GF 256.20 46 51.47 0 0 0 0 51.47 35.97 0 0 0 0 35.97 34.04 0 0 0 0 34.04 19.37 2 0 0 0 29.37 48.00 2 0 0 0 58.00 32.35 3 0 0 0 47.356 4 5 6 13 12

8 Capt. Cowan ES 265.73 50 52.87 0 0 0 0 52.87 42.05 0 0 0 0 42.05 44.86 0 0 0 0 44.86 43.85 0 0 0 0 43.85 41.05 0 0 0 0 41.05 41.05 0 0 0 0 41.057 7 8 11 7 10

9 High Pockets Bill ES 267.40 50 44.59 0 0 0 0 44.59 42.93 1 0 0 0 47.93 58.72 0 0 0 0 58.72 32.53 0 0 0 0 32.53 46.35 0 0 0 0 46.35 37.28 0 0 0 0 37.285 8 12 7 10 8

10 Chi-Town Cowboy CB 292.42 54 68.36 0 0 0 0 68.36 61.38 1 0 0 0 66.38 43.65 0 0 0 0 43.65 33.24 0 0 0 0 33.24 40.03 1 0 0 0 45.03 35.76 0 0 0 0 35.7612 12 7 8 9 6

11 J P Hara D 314.58 67 54.64 0 0 0 0 54.64 50.91 0 0 0 0 50.91 50.75 0 0 0 0 50.75 41.41 1 0 0 0 46.41 53.01 0 0 0 0 53.01 58.86 0 0 0 0 58.869 10 11 12 12 13

12 Carolina Yankee SL 336.91 69 55.00 0 0 0 0 55.00 67.58 4 1 0 0 97.58 46.01 0 0 0 0 46.01 49.01 0 0 0 0 49.01 46.51 0 0 0 0 46.51 42.80 0 0 0 0 42.8010 14 10 13 11 11

13 Short Roumd L49 337.86 65 69.88 4 0 0 0 89.88 42.06 1 1 0 0 57.06 62.80 2 0 0 0 72.80 34.54 0 0 0 0 34.54 43.63 0 0 0 0 43.63 39.95 0 0 0 0 39.9514 11 13 10 8 9

14 Frontier Flossy GD 416.86 82 68.47 0 0 0 0 68.47 68.68 0 0 0 0 68.68 73.40 3 0 0 0 88.40 53.29 0 0 0 0 53.29 53.70 1 0 0 0 58.70 79.32 0 0 0 0 79.3213 13 14 14 14 14

15 Big Iron Jenkins S 571.98 90 83.97 4 0 0 0 103.97 89.74 1 1 0 0 104.74 87.47 1 0 0 0 92.47 94.18 2 0 0 0 104.18 75.91 0 0 0 0 75.91 85.71 1 0 0 0 90.7115 15 15 15 15 15


